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Type Front Side Top

A M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

C

D

E

F

G

HD

I

IT

J

K

L

TERMINAL TYPES KINETIK� AP SERIES BATTERIES
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Heavy-duty lead calcium plates

withstand vibration and provide the

lowest self-discharge rate and long

service life.  Special grid design 

withstands severe vibration, assures

maximum conductivity.

Sealed post prevents acid 

seepage, reduces corrosion

and extends battery life.

Safety valve flame/arrestor

relieves excess pressure.

Robust container and cover assures

reserve electrolyte capacity for 

cooler operating temperatures;

provides greater resistance to gas

and oil; withstands higher impact

in extreme weather conditions.
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BATTERY TYPES KINETIK® AP SERIES BATTERIES
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BATTERY TYPES KINETIK® AP SERIES BATTERIES
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42023

42024

42025

42026

42027

42028

42029

42030

APTX20HL

APVIX30L

APVTX14L

APVTX16L

APVTX16

APVTX24HL

APVHD-12

APVTX14

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

18

30

12

19

19

22

28

12

310

385

200

240

240

350

280

200

B�AE

B�BF

F�GH

B�GF

B�GF

G�6H

G�6E

F�GH

176.02

168.91

149.10

173.99

173.99

204.98

203.96

149.10

87.12

131 .06

87.12

99.06

99.06

89.92

131 .06

87.12

154.94

173.99

145.03

153.92

153.92

162.05

167.89

145.03

3.43

5.16

3.43

3.90

3.90

3.54

5.16

3.43

6.10

6.85

5.71

6.06

6.06

6.38

6.61

5.71

14.55

21.83

10.58

15.43

15.43

17.64

20.72

10.58

HD

HD

HD

HD

HD

HD

I

HD

48120

48121

APP7L

APP7R

APP09A2-BS12

APP07L2-BS12

APP09L2-BS1

2

2

10

10

120

120

1.01  LB

1 .01  LB

���
	��
���

MODEL POLARITY
LFP ACTUAL

AMP HOUR MAX CURRENT CCA WEIGHT

8

8

CASE QTY

3

3

3

3

CASE QTY

6

6

6

CASE QTY

6

6

6

6

CASE QTY

PHANTOM REPLACES

CASE #1 Length = 4.21 in (107 mm)    Width = 2.2 in (56 mm)     Height = 3.35 in (85 mm)

48122

48123

48124

APP12L

APP14L

APP14R

APP12A1-BS12

APP14A5-BS12

APP14A4-BS12

APP14A2-BS12

APP14L5-BS12

APP14L2-BS12

3

4

4

10

10

10

5G6
:/6

:/6

5�FA�.�
5�HA�.�

5�HA.�

MODEL POLARITY
LFP ACTUAL

AMP HOUR MAX CURRENT CCA WEIGHTPHANTOM REPLACESUPG NO.

UPG NO.

UPG NO.

UPG NO.

UPG NO.

CASE #2 Length = 5.28 in (134 mm)    Width = 2.56 in (65 mm)     Height = 3.62 in (92 mm)

48125

48126

48127

48128

APP16L

APP16R

APP20L

APP20R

APP18A1-BS12

APP18L1-BS12

APP21A6-BS12

APP21L6-BS12

6

6

7

7

24

24

24

24

330

330

330

330

2.91 LB

2.91 LB

3.15 LB

3.15 LB

MODEL POLARITY
LFP ACTUAL

AMP HOUR MAX CURRENT CCA WEIGHTPHANTOM REPLACES

CASE #3 Length = 5.83 in (148 mm)    Width = 3.4 in (86 mm)     Height = 4.13 in (105 mm)

48129

48130

48131

48132

APP24L

APP24R

APP30L

APP30R

APP24A3-BS12

APP24L3-BS12

APP27A3-BS12

APP36A3-BS12

APP27L3-BS12

APP36L3-BS12

10

10

12

12

24

24

24

24

500

500

600

600

3.86 LB

3.86 LB

4.67 LB

4.67 LB

MODEL POLARITY
LFP ACTUAL

AMP HOUR MAX CURRENT CCA WEIGHTPHANTOM REPLACES

CASE #4 Length = 6.5 in (165 mm)    Width = 3.4 in (86 mm)     Height = 5.12 in (130 mm)

MODEL VOLTAGE

AMP

HOURS CCA POLARITY TERMINALS

WEIGHTDIMENSIONS

Length
in            mm

Width
in            mm

Height
in            mm lbs. +/- 5%

+

12V 7AH

12V 7AH

EQUIVALENT TO

12V 24AH

12V 24AH

12V 30AH

12V 30AH

EQUIVALENT TO

12V 12AH

12V 14AH

12V 14AH

EQUIVALENT TO

12V 16AH

12V 16AH

12V 20AH

12V 20AH

EQUIVALENT TO



42016/46031

42019/46055

42008/46051

42009/46026

46028

42022

42037

42035

42038

42039/46061

42040/46053

42041

42042/46062

42043

42044/46058

42045

42046/46036

42048/46037

46162

APTZ14S

APTX16-1

APT51913

AP16CL-B

APT51913-22

APT12C-A

APTX14AH

APTX12

APT6.5L

APT7B-4

APT10L-A2

APT12A

AP12AL-A

APTZ12S

APTX14AHL

APTX14L 46054

46033APT14B-4

APTX20H

42054/46038APIX30L

11 .2

18

19

12

6.5

6

10

12

12

230

250

190

165

50

85

160

165

210

5.91

7.13

6.89

5.28

5.47

5.91

5.28

5.28

5.28

150.11

181 .10

175.01

134.11

138.94

150.11

134.11

134.11

134.11

87.12

76.96

87.12

80.01

66.04

66.04

88.90

80.01

88.90

109.98

166.88

175.01

161 .04

101 .09

91.95

145.03

161 .04

166.12

166.12

3.43

3.03

3.43

3.15

2.60

2.60

3.50

3.15

3.50

4.33

6.57

6.89

6.34

3.98

3.62

5.71

6.34

6.54

7.94

11 .68

14.33

9.26

4.63

5.76

9.26

9.26

14 220

22 300

6.00 152.0 87.12 162.03.44 6.38 11.02 A

7.13 181 .0 76.96 166.883.03 6.57 13.23 IT

18 310 6.90 175.0 87.0 156.03.44 6.14 13.23 D

K

J

D

F

F

K

D

F

D

�������	
�
	

MODEL VOLTAGEUPG NO.

AMP

HOURS CCA POLARITY TERMINALS

WEIGHTDIMENSIONS
Length

in                 mm
Width

in                 mm
Height

in                 mm lbs. +/- 5%

APTX7L 6 100 4.49 114.05 70.10 132.082.76 5.20 5.51 D

APTX4L

APTX5L

3 40 4.49 114.05 69.09 85.092.72 3.35 3.09 D

12 30 385 6.57 166.88 125.98 175.014.96 6.89 20.50 D

12

12

12

12

10 180

140

5.91 150.11

150.88  

87.88

87.88

129.03

103.8

3.46 5.08 9.48 D

5.94 3.46 4.09 7.72 K

12

12

2 20012

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

42053/46059APTX24HL 21 350 8.11 205.9 87.12 163.063.43 6.42 14.77 D12

14 210 5.31 134.87 89.923.54 6.54 D

12

12

12

12

12

4 60 4.49 114.05 70.10 106.932.76 4.21 4.19 D

12

42014/46030

42031/46034APTX9

APTZ10S 8.6 190 5.91 150.11 87.12 92.963.43 3.66 6.61

6.61

K

12

12

8 135 5.94 150.88 87.12 104.903.43 4.13 D

12 11 210 5.91 150.11 87.12 109.983.43 4.33 7.94 K

46032APTX14 12 12 200 5.94 150.88 87.88 145.033.46 5.71 9.70

9.70

9.70

D

12 145 5.91 150.11 70.10 145.032.76 5.71 9.26 K

5.94 150.88 87.12 147.103.43 5.79 9.30 D

���	��	��������
���
	
APT4L-B-BS 43002/46065 12 3 40 4.41 112.01 71 .12 86.112.80 3.39 2.87 D

APT5L-BS 43000/46066 12 4 70 4.41 112.01 70.10 104.902.76 4.13 3.75 D

43005APT5AL-BS 12 5 55 4.72 119.89 61.98 129.032.44 5.08 3.97 F

43008

APTX7L-BS

APTX7A-BS

43006/46068

46067

APT7B-BS

12

12

12

6

6

6

100

90

85

4.41

5.91

5.91

112.01

150.11

150.11

70.10

87.12

65.02

128.02

96.01

95.00

2.76

3.43

2.56

5.04

3.78

3.74

4.85

5.29

4.63

D

D

K

�

10

46063

42010/46027APTZ7S

APT9B-4 8 115 5.91 150.00 70.00 105.002.76 4.13 6.83

4.30

K

12

12

5 120 4.50 114.00 71.40 107.002.81 4.21 K

42033/46035APTX20L 18 270 6.90 175.0 87.00 156.03.44 6.14 13.23 D12



46075

43019

43020

43021

43024/46072

43026

43028

43030

43032

43033/46083

43034/46087

APTX12-BS

APTZ10S-BS

APT12A-BS

APT12B-BS

43022/46070APTX14-BS

APTX14AH-BS

APT14B-BS

APTX16-BS

APTX20-BS

43031/46073APTX20L-BS

APTX20H-BS

APTX20HL-BS

APTX24HL-BS

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

8.6

10

10

12

12

12

14

18

18

18

21

180

120

140

160

200

210

210

230

270

310

310

350

5.91

5.91

5.91

5.91

5.91

5.24

5.91

5.91

6.89

6.89

6.89

8.07

150.11

150.11

150.11

150.11

150.11

133.10

150.11

150.11

175.01

175.01

175.01

204.98

87.12

87.12

87.12

69.09

69.09

88.90

69.09

87.12

86.11

86.11

86.11

86.11

130.05

92.96

105.92

132.08

132.08

166.12

145.03

163.07

155.96

155.96

155.96

162.05

3.43

3.43

3.43

2.72

2.72

3.50

2.72

3.43

3.39

3.39

3.39

3.39

5.12

3.66

4.17

5.20

5.20

6.54

5.71

6.42

6.14

6.14

6.14

6.38

7.72

6.61

7.05

8.16

9.04

9.48

8.60

10.80

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.30

D

K

K

K

D

D

K

D

D

D

D

12 250 6.89 175.01 86.11 155.963.39 6.14 13.00 D

D

0
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MODEL VOLTAGEUPG NO.

AMP

HOURS CCA POLARITY TERMINALS

WEIGHTDIMENSIONS

Length
in                  mm

Width
in               mm

Height
in                      mm lbs. +/- 5%

MODEL VOLTAGEUPG NO.

AMP

HOURS CCA POLARITY TERMINALS

WEIGHTDIMENSIONS

Length
in                  mm

Width
in               mm

Height
in                      mm lbs. +/- 5%
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42507

42508

42509

42510

42511

AP7B-B

AP7C-A

AP7L-B

AP9A-A

AP9-B

12

12

12

12

12

8

8

8

9

9

80

80

90

130

130

5.91

5.12

5.35

5.31

5.35

150.11

130.05

135.89

134.87

135.89

59.94

89.92

75.95

74.93

75.95

130.05

114.05

132.08

156.97

156.97

2.36

3.54

2.99

2.95

2.99

5.12

4.49

5.20

6.18

6.18

5.30

5.95

5.95

6.83

6.40

F

A

F

F

F

42513AP9L-A2 12 9 130 5.35 135.89 75.95 134.872.99 5.31 6.83 D

42514

42515

42516

AP10A-A2

AP10L-A2

AP10L-B

12

12

12

11

11

11

160

160

160

5.28

5.28

5.28

134.11

134.11

134.11

89.92

89.92

89.92

155.96

146.05

145.03

3.54

3.54

3.54

6.14

5.75

5.71

7.28

7.28

7.28

D

D

F

�

43014APTZ7S-BS

43015/46069APTX9-BS

12

12

6

8

100

135

4.49

5.91

114.05

150.11

70.10

87.12

104.90

104.90

2.76

3.43

4.13

4.13

4.63

6.39

K

D

43016APB9-B-BS 12 9 120 5.31 134.87 74.93 136.912.95 5.39 6.39 F

18

Do not see what you need? Contact sales@upgi.com or 
866.892.1122 to speak with a Sales Representative
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MODEL POLARITY TERMINALS

WEIGHTDIMENSIONS
Width

in               mm
Height

in                 mm lbs. +/- 5%

AP16CL-B

AP12A-A

AP14A-A2

AP14L-A2

AP12AL-A2

AP12C-A

AP14-A2

AP16AL-A2

D

F

F

D

D

B

D

D

APH16A-A(AB)

AP50-N18L-A3

AP16B-A1

AP60-N24-A

AP30L-B

AP30CL-B

G

D

D

D

D

J

AP53030 J

AP6N5.5-1D

AP6N6-3B

M

F

AP12N7-4A

AP12N9-4B-1

AP12N12A-4A-1

AP12N14-3A

F

F

F

D

UPG NO.

42004

42520

42522

42523

42531

42001

42002

42003

42005

42006

42533

42542

42543

42539

42540

41517

41520

41538

41542

41544

41545

41500

41503

41509

AP6N2-2A

AP6N2A-2C

AP6N4-2A-5

VOLTAGE

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

AMP
HOURS

19

12

12

14

16

12

14

14

16

20

16

30

30

28

30

5.5

6

7

9

12

14

2

2

4

CCA

255

165

165

190

175

165

190

190

150

260

175

300

300

300

300

-

-

74

85

113

128

-

-

-

Length
in               mm

175.01

133.10

133.10

134.11

203.96

133.10

134.11

134.11

150.11

204.98

160.02

166.88

166.88

183.90

185.93

88.90

97.03

135.89

135.89

133.10

134.11

6.89

5.24

5.24

5.28

8.03

5.24

5.28

5.28

5.91

8.07

6.30

6.57

6.57

7.24

7.32

3.50

3.82

5.35

5.35

5.24

5.28

2.78

2.78

2.80

70.61

70.61

71 .12

100.08

80.01

80.01

88.90

69.09

80.01

88.90

88.90

89.92

90.93

89.92

132.08

157.48

123.95

130.05

70.10

56.90

75.95

75.95

80.01

89.92

46.99

44.96

71 .12

3.94

3.15

3.15

3.50

2.72

3.15

3.50

3.50

3.54

3.58

3.54

5.20

6.20

4.88

5.12

2.76

2.24

2.99

2.99

3.15

3.54

1 .85

1 .77

2.80

173.99

160.02

175.01

166.12

162.05

6.85

6.30

6.89

6.54

6.38

160.026.30

176.026.93

166.126.54

180.09

161 .04

162.05

176.02

192.02

7.09

6.34

6.38

6.93
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6.30
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96.01

3.74
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3.78

12.13
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8.60

9.26

11 .46
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11 .02
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19.18
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2.43

2.43
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6.30

7.72
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1.15

1 .15

1 .54
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:66B-:66H
:66E-:66F
:66B-:66H
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:66B-:65B
5AA6-:66F
:66B-:65B
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:65:-:65B
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:665-:66:
:66H-:656
:66E-:66F
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:66E-:65B
:66B-:65B
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:65:-:65B
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:65:-:65B
:66E-:66B
:66B-:66H
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:66B-:66H
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:66G-:655
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5AAB-5AAG
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�-1/66	
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�:66�

�:66�	
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���BB6�
��:F6
	&:F6
	&:F6�
	&/F6�
	&FE6�
��:F6
��:F6�
��/F6�
��FE6�
���/F6�
���FE6�
���/F6�
���FE6�
���/F6�
���FE6�
���BB6�
��:F6
	&:F6
	&:F6�
	&/F6�
	&FE6�
��:F6
��:F6�
��/F6�
��FE6�
���/F6�
���FE6�
���/F6�
���FE6�
���/F6�
���FE6�
���BB6�
��:F6

5AA6-5AAF
5AA6-5AAE
5AA6-:65B
:666-:66/
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:66F-:65B
5AA/-5AAB
:65B-:65B
5AA6-:65E
5AA/-5AAA
:665-:66H
5AA/-5AAB
:65B-:65B
5AA6-:65E
5AA/-5AAA
:656-:656
5AA/-5AAB
:65B-:65B
5AA6-:65E
5AA/-5AAA
5AA6-:65B
5AAB-:65/
5AA6-:65B
5AAB-:65/
5AA:-5AAF
5AA:-5AAF

:66/-:65E
:66/-:65E
:66F-:65:
5AAF-:65E
:66F-:65:
:66/-:65E
:66F-:65:
:66F-:65:
:66/-:65:
:66/-:65:
:66F-:65:
:66/-:65E
:66H-:65:
:66/-:656
:66E-:66E
:66/-:65E
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:66/-:65E
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:66F-:65:
:66/-:65E
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��B66
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:66E-:66A
:66E-:65B
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5AH/-5AG5
5AH/-5AHA
5AHF-5AHG
5AG6-:65B
5AHB-5AG5
:66E-:66A
:66E-:65B
:66F-:65B
:665-:655
:66F-:65B
:665-:655
5AGF-5AGG
5AGH-:65B
5AA:-:66H
:665-:65B
:66G-:65B
:66G-:655
:66E-:65B
5AA:-:66H
5AG6-:65B
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